
  

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

RAMACHANDRAPURAM, HYDERABAD - 32 

(Quality Assurance Department) 

 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 
Date: 03.03.2022 

 

Tender Description : 
Engaging services of ASME Authorized Inspection Agency (herein 
referred as AIA) for ASME U & U2 Certification for BHEL – HPEP, 
Hyderabad, Telangana. 

Enquiry No. : 
HY/QA/ASME/AIA/NIT/2022/001 Date: 10.02.2022  
NIT 63024 Date 10.02.2022 

Subject : 
Correction in email ID’s for submission of tender through email and 
due date extension. 

 
 

In reference to the above mentioned tender enquiry, please note the following: 
 

1. Clause no. 12 of NIT: The email IDs for tender submission is corrected as indicated 
below:  

 

EXISTING 
(Email IDs) 

CORRECTED 
(Email IDs) 

Technical Bid : technicalbid@bhel.co.in 

Price bid        : pricebid@bhel.co.in 

Technical Bid : technicalbid_hyd@bhel.in 

 Price bid        : pricebid_hyd@bhel.in 

 
Tenders complete in all respects (if not submitted) can be emailed to below email IDs: 

(a) Technical Bid : technicalbid_hyd@bhel.in 

(b) Price bid : pricebid_hyd@bhel.in  

 
2. Due date for tender submission is extended from 02.03.2022 to 08.03.2022 upto 11:00 hrs. 

3. All corrigenda, addenda, amendments, time extensions, clarifications, etc. to the tender will 

be hosted on BHEL websites under subject tender reference no. Bidders are requested to 

visit our website from time to time to keep themselves updated. 

4. All other terms & conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged. 

 

 

AGM/ QA&BE 


